UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

407600 YTH THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

JUST WON LOOK

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

407700 YTH AGED GELDINGS

GLS UPTOWN SECRET

4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HOT WESTERN ROMANCE

779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

410900 AQHA YOUTH RANCH TRAIL

HAIDAS KODE ONE

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

412000 YTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

412001 YTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - ROOKIE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HOT WESTERN ROMANCE

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

434000 YTH REINING

JERRYS SURPRISE CHEX

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

434001 YTH REINING - ROOKIE

JERRYS SURPRISE CHEX

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

436000 YTH WESTERN RIDING

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

13108
13109
13110
13111

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HES A DREAM WEAVER

13108
13109
13110
13111

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

438000 YTH TRAIL

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HES A DREAM WEAVER

779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
4302
5580
5581
5582

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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3
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1
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1
3
7
7
7
7
5
3
3
3
1
1
1
3
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3
3
3
1
5
5
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3
1
36
3
5
5
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3
5
5
5
16
1
1
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3
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

4302
5580
5581
5582

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

438001 YTH TRAIL - ROOKIE

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

440000 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123 EARLY THAW 1

3124 EARLY THAW 2

3125 EARLY THAW 3

3126 EARLY THAW 4

10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

4302 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
5580 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
5581 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
5582 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
779 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

780 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

781 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

782 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN

13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE

13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY
10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

440001 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - ROOKIE

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

442000 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

A A B B W W W OWNDNDMNNDNNDNBEBSE®SBWWW®

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

4

4
4
4

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

2

2
2
2

PLACE

3

BB W B WN WMNDNDNDNDNDNDWWWWNDDNDDN

PLACE

4

4
4
4

PLACE

1

1
1
1

20

40

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

4

R R WR R ®WRE WOR PR R ®®WWw W W w e

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1

#Judges Pts

4

12

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

3

3
3
3

#Judges Pts
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

N NN NN NN DNWWWWW W W W wwww

ABBEY CLARK

NO. SHN.

N NN NN NN W WWWWWWWWwWwww

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

W W W wwwww

PLACE

2

P NN RNRERPNMRRNRNRRRERRRRN

PLACE

1

N P P P NN P NP NP NN NN W

PLACE

3

W W wwNn wN

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

20 68
3
3
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
5
3
3
1
3
3
1
1
1
3

20 54
5
5
1
3
3
1
3
1
3
5
3
5
1
3
1
1
3
3
3
1

8 12
1
3
1
3
1
1
1
1
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126

EARLY THAW 1
EARLY THAW 2
EARLY THAW 3
EARLY THAW 4

443000 YOUTH RANCH RIDING

HAIDAS KODE ONE

10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

SPOOK STYLISHLY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

LEEVON HELM

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

444000 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

SHELBY RISHER

NO. SHN.

3

3
3
3

PLACE

3

3
2
3

HAILEY RAE MEZENEN

NO. SHN.

N DN NN NN BB BSD

SHELBY RISHER

NO. SHN.

[ N T U N N

PLACE

1

e

PLACE

2

PR R RN NN

ELLA DEANNE CELAYA

NO. SHN.

4

4
4
4

PLACE

3

3
4
3

4 6

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
3
1

#Judges Pts

12 52

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

W W W ww w w w-~N NN

8 24

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

P Pk =, 000 0 o

4 10

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

3

3
1
3

#Judges Pts
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

444001 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - ROOKIE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

SHELBY RISHER

NO. SHN.

N NN NN NN DNWWWWWWWWNDDNDDNDN

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

NN NN NN O WWWWWWWNDNDNDN

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

W W W wwwww

PLACE

2

PR R R NP R NR R R R RNNRNRNN

PLACE

1

N NN N P NN P NDNNDDNDDNDDNDEPRE NP NP

PLACE

3

W W www ww

20 62

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

W W W wWRrEr WwE Oooo0 oW OW W P

20 50

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

R R R R WR P WO W W oW o R W W W

8 8

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

[ N N

#Judges Pts
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

452000 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

OH SO ORIGINAL

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

452001 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - ROOKIE

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

1

1
1
1

SHELBY RISHER

NO. SHN.

P R P P N DNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDND 0w WwWNDDNDDNDDN

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

N NN NN DNDNDNDWWWWNDDNDDNDND

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

3

3
3
3

PLACE

1

1
1
1

PLACE

2

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R RNDRP P

PLACE

1

NN NN NN NN RNDDNDDNDDNDDND PR NN

PLACE

3

3
3
3

4 4

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1

#Judges Pts

20 56

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

P P PP O0wWwwwww w o o oo, W w

16 28

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

PR R R R R R R WWWwWwWwR P W

4 4

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1

#Judges Pts

Page 12 of 15



UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

475000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

GRACIOUS IM LAZY

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

477000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

HEZ BETTER THAN GOOD

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

2
2
2
2

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

2

2
2
2

LAILA STACK

NO. SHN.

N

JAYLEE KIRTON

NO. SHN.

W W W WMNMNNNEPE R RPRPDNDDNDNDDNDWWWW

PLACE

1

1
1
1

PLACE

2

2
2
2

PLACE

1

N N

PLACE

1

W WWWNRNRRNRRERRRNDNR R B P

4 12

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

3
3
3
3

4 4

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1

#Judges Pts

8 8

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

PR R R R R R R

#Judges Pts

20 42

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

P PP PP PRAPRPRPPRPPEPEPRPO®RE ®DNSEDNOG
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION
Member Standings

HES A DREAM WEAVER SHELBY RISHER 8 32
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
779  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER 2 1 No Yes 4
780  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER 2 2 No No 1
781  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL 2 1 No No 3
782  UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON 2 1 No Yes 4
13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON 3 1 No No 5
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN 3 1 No No 5
13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE 3 1 No No 5
13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON 3 1 No No 5
SPOOK STYLISHLY SHELBY RISHER 4 10
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
3123 EARLY THAW 1 3 3 No No 1
3124 EARLY THAW 2 3 2 No No 3
3125 EARLY THAW 3 3 2 No No 3
3126 EARLY THAW 4 3 2 No No 3
HOT WESTERN ROMANCE TY O'NEAL 4 10
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT 2 2 No No 1
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE 2 1 No Yes 3
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN 2 1 No No 3
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY 2 2 No Yes 3
RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ABBEY CLARK 4 6
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
3123 EARLY THAW 1 3 2 No No 3
3124 EARLY THAW 2 3 3 No No 1
3125 EARLY THAW 3 3 3 No No 1
3126 EARLY THAW 4 3 3 No No 1
480000 VRH YOUTH RANCH RIDING #Judges Pts
HAIDAS KODE ONE HAILEY RAE MEZENEN 12 20
NO. SHN. PLACE GRAND RESERVE POINTS
3123 EARLY THAW 1 1 1 No No 1
3124 EARLY THAW 2 1 1 No No 1
3125 EARLY THAW 3 1 1 No No 1
3126 EARLY THAW 4 1 1 No No 1
13116 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH SCOTT 2 2 No No 1
13117 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH REPLOGLE 2 2 No No 1
15212 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH LAMPINEN 2 2 No No 1
15213 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH BAILEY 2 2 No No 1
13104 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH BAKER 2 1 No No 3
13105 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH HOVER 2 1 No No 3
13106 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH BALL 2 1 No No 3
13107 UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH ALDERSON 2 1 No No 3
481000 VRH YOUTH RANCH TRAIL #Judges Pts
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

HAIDAS KODE ONE

3123
3124
3125
3126

13116
13117
15212
15213
13104
13105
13106
13107

EARLY THAW 1
EARLY THAW 2
EARLY THAW 3
EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT VRH ALDERSON

HAILEY RAE MEZENEN

NO. SHN.

1

NN NN NN DNDNDDND PP

481301 VRH ROOKIE YTH RANCH TRAIL

HAIDAS KODE ONE

NO. SHN.
13112 HERITAGE CLASSIC VRH MOORE 6
13113 HERITAGE CLASSIC VRH BROWN 6
13114 HERITAGE CLASSIC VRH WILDE 6
13115 HERITAGE CLASSIC VRH SIMPSON 6

LEEVON HELM

NO. SHN.
13116 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH SCOTT 1
13117 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH REPLOGLE 1
15212 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH LAMPINEN 1
15213 BACK TO BASICS 2 VRH BAILEY 1

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

PLACE

1

PR R R NMRNNN R R

HAILEY RAE MEZENEN

PLACE

1

1
1
2

ELLA DEANNE CELAYA

PLACE

1

1
1
1

12 20

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

WWWWR R R R R R R e

#Judges Pts

4 42

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

11
11
11

9

4 4

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

1

1
1
1
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